Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.91
56.13
56.37
56.91
56.91
56.96
57.88
57.99
58.25
58.82
58.86
59.13
59.43
59.83
59.90
59.93

1:00.50
1:00.75
1:01.02
1:01.35
1:01.50
1:01.56
1:02.94
1:04.15
1:08.10

1:11.54

4.40 An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

624
616
608
591
591
590
562
559
551
535
534
527
519
509
507
506
492
486
480
472
468
467
437
413
345
297

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m I I I T

-n

I T m ™

Date

14/12/23
11/12/22
18/11/23
03/12/21
26/02/22
13/11/21
19/11/22
06/11/21
16/10/21
26/02/22
20/01/19
12/10/19
03/11/19
06/11/21
20/01/19
03/11/19
09/11/19
20/10/18
14/12/19
19/10/19
20/10/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
17112117
26/03/17
11/12/16

ANMAMAN

Meet
Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2

Nova Centurion November Meet
SE London Winter Championships 2021

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

NASL London Round 1

2019 London Region Winter Championships

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

2019 London Region Winter Championships
NASL London Round 2

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

NASL London Round 3

Essex Senior Winter Champs

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet

LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017

Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Nottingham
Sheffield
Basildon
London
Nottingham
London
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Woodside, Watford
London
London
Basildon
London
Becontree
Basildon
Hertfordshire
Basildon
Basildon
London
London
Dagenham
Fullwell Cross

Thurrock

Panildan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni
Bark & Dagen

Bark & Dagen

Lboro Uni

Bark & Dagen
Bark & Dagen
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Pmnfmud Tau..

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.12.40
1:14.22
1:15.50
1:16.75
1:18.99
1:20.75
1:22.55

1:26.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.91
56.37
56.13
57.88
56.91
58.82
56.91
56.96
59.83
57.99
58.25
1:01.02
1:00.50

59.43

59.93
1:01.35

59.13

58.86

59.90
1:02.94
1:01.56
1:00.75
1:01.50
1:04.15
1:08.10
1:11.54
1:12.46
1:14.22
1:15.50
1:16.75
1:22.55
1:26.83
1:20.75

1:18.99

Copyright 2024

266
253
241
221
207
193
166

WA Pts

624
608
616
562
591
535
591
590
509
559
551
480
492
519
506
472
527
534
507
437
467
486
468
413

297
286
266

241
193
166
207

221

I T =m I ™

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I

I T m

m m I m I

m m I I I

I

910110
01/10/16
03/07/16
27/03/16
24/05/14
20/07/14
28/11/15
24/10/15

Date

14/12/23
18/11/23
11/12/22
19/11/22
26/02/22
26/02/22
03/12/21
13/11/21
06/11/21
06/11/21
16/10/21
14/12/19
09/11/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
19/10/19
12/10/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
04/11/18
04/11/18
20/10/18
20/10/18
17112117
26/03/17
11/12/16
29/10/16
01/10/16
03/07/16
27/03/16
28/11/15
24/10/15
20/07/14

24/05/14

CSSEX OETIUL WITLET UHAHIPIVIISTIPS £U 10
Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala
Romford Town End of Season Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Nova Centurion November Meet

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2
SE London Winter Championships 2021

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
NASL London Round 3

NASL London Round 2

2019 London Region Winter Championships

2019 London Region Winter Championships

Essex Senior Winter Champs

NASL London Round 1

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet

LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017

Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala
Romford Town End of Season Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

DasIuLI
Basildon
Ipswich
Fullwell Cross
Blackpool
Dagenham
Hartsdown

Basildon

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Edinburgh
Nottingham
Basildon
Basildon
Sheffield
London
London
London
Basildon
Hertfordshire
Becontree
London
London
Basildon
Woodside, Watford
Basildon
Basildon
London
London
Basildon
Basildon
Dagenham
Fullwell Cross
Thurrock
Basildon
Basildon
Ipswich
Fullwell Cross
Hartsdown
Basildon

Dagenham

Blackpool

RUHNUIU 10WII

Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni
Bark & Dagen
Bark & Dagen

Bark & Dagen

Bark & Dagen
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town

PagsZ/Z

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



