Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
55.91	624	Н	14/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
56.13	616	Н	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
56.37	608	Н	18/11/23	NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023	Nottingham	Lboro Uni	2
56.91	591	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bark & Dagen	2
56.91	591	F	26/02/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	2
56.96	590	F	13/11/21	The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2	London		2
57.88	562	Н	19/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Lboro Uni	2
57.99	559	Н	06/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
58.25	551	Н	16/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	2
58.82	535	Н	26/02/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	2
58.86	534	F	20/01/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	2
59.13	527	F	12/10/19	NASL London Round 1	Woodside, Watford	Romford Town	2
59.43	519	F	03/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Romford Town	2
59.83	509	F	06/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
59.90	507	Н	20/01/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	2
59.93	506	Н	03/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London		2
1:00.50	492	F	09/11/19	NASL London Round 2	Becontree	Romford Town	2
1:00.75	486	F	20/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:01.02	480	F	14/12/19	NASL London Round 3	Hertfordshire	Romford Town	2
1:01.35	472	Н	19/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:01.50	468	Н	20/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:01.56	467	Н	04/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	2
1:02.94	437	F	04/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	2
1:04.15	413	F	17/12/17	Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Romford Town	3
1:08.10	345	F	26/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	Romford Town	3
1:11.54	297	Н	11/12/16	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Romford Town	3
right 202	4	ш	20/10/16	Essay Caniar Winter Championships 2016	Daaildan	Powered By SPORT	rsyste

1.14.40	∠00	п	∠∀/ IU/ IO	Essex Seriioi wiintei Onampionships 2010	Dasiiuuii	nomiora rown	Page 2 / 2
1:14.22	266	Н	01/10/16	Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala	Basildon	Romford Town	3
1:15.50	253	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	lpswich		3
1:16.75	241	F	27/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross		3
1:18.99	221	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3
1:20.75	207	F	20/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham		3
1:22.55	193	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
1:26.83	166	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.91	624	Н	14/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
56.37	608	Н	18/11/23	NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023	Nottingham	Lboro Uni	2
56.13	616	Н	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
57.88	562	Н	19/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Lboro Uni	2
56.91	591	F	26/02/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	2
58.82	535	Н	26/02/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	2
56.91	591	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bark & Dagen	2
56.96	590	F	13/11/21	The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2	London		2
59.83	509	F	06/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
57.99	559	Н	06/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
58.25	551	Н	16/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	2
1:01.02	480	F	14/12/19	NASL London Round 3	Hertfordshire	Romford Town	2
1:00.50	492	F	09/11/19	NASL London Round 2	Becontree	Romford Town	2
59.43	519	F	03/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Romford Town	2
59.93	506	Н	03/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London		2
1:01.35	472	Н	19/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Romford Town	2
59.13	527	F	12/10/19	NASL London Round 1	Woodside, Watford	Romford Town	2
58.86	534	F	20/01/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	2
59.90	507	Н	20/01/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:02.94	437	F	04/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	2
1:01.56	467	Н	04/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	2
1:00.75	486	F	20/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:01.50	468	Н	20/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:04.15	413	F	17/12/17	Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Romford Town	3
1:08.10	345	F	26/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	Romford Town	3
1:11.54	297	Н	11/12/16	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Romford Town	3
1:12.46	286	Н	29/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:14.22	266	Н	01/10/16	Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala	Basildon	Romford Town	3
1:15.50	253	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	lpswich		3
1:16.75	241	F	27/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross		3
1:22.55	193	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
1:26.83	166	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:20.75	207	F	20/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham		3
1:18.99	221	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS